Motor & Column Bracket
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
101 P1126101 DRAWBAR COVER 186B P1126186B CAPACITOR COVER
102 P1126102 DRAWBAR 7/16-20 X 17-3/8 186C P1126186C MOTOR FAN COVER
122 P1126122 GRIP 186D P1126186D MOTOR FAN
152 PB100 HEX BOLT 5/8-11 X 8 186E P1126186E CIRCUIT BREAKER
158 P1126158 ELEVATION CRANK 186F P1126186F S. CAPACITOR 150M 250V 1-3/8 x 3
159 P1126159 WORM SHAFT 188 PK42M KEY 6 X 6 X 30
160 P1126160 WORM 189 P1126189 RELIEF VALVE
161 P1126161 SHAFT 1101 P11261101 ELEVATION CRANK BRACKET
176 P1126176 HEAD TILT SCALE 1121 P1126121 INDICATOR PLATE
177 PS06 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 3/8 1150 PN04 HEX NUT 5/8"-11
179 P1126179 HEAD COLUMN BRACKET V2.06.05 1151 PW14 FLAT WASHER 5/8
179A P1126179A HEAD COLUMN BRACKET V1.02.96 1153 PSS05 SET SCREW 5/16-18 X 1/4
180 P1126180 MOTOR CORD 3-WIRE 1154 PR02M EXT RETAINING RING 14MM
181 P1126181 OIL FILLER PLUG 1155 PCAP06 CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X 1
182 PCAP05M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 50 1198 P11261198 BUSHING
183 P1126183 SPECIAL PIN 1199 P11261199 RIVET 2MM
184 P1126184 HEAD CASTING COVER 1200 PS17M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 6
186 P1126186 MOTOR 1-1/2HP 110/220V 1PH 1201 PCAP14 CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 1
186A P1126186A MOTOR JUNCTION BOX
Power Feed & Accessories
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
231 P1126231 POWER FEED ASSEMBLY 231-10 P1126231-10 ON/OFF SWITCH
231-1 P1126231-1 POWER FEED MOUNTING BRACKET 231-11 P1126231-11 RAPID SWITCH
231-3 P1126231-3 POWER FEED LEXAN GEAR 232 P1126232 FACE MILL CUTTER 3"
231-4 P1126231-4 MAIN DRIVE GEAR 233 P1126233 ARBOR R8/STUB
231-7 P1126231-7 POWER FEED POWER CORD 234 P1126234 ARBOR R8/JT#2
231-8 P1126231-8 LIMIT SWITCH CORD 235 P1126235 CHUCK KEY
231-9 P1126231-9 LIMIT SWITCH ASSEMBLY 236 P1126236 DRILL CHUCK JT#2
Label Placement & List
Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels.
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
301 P1126301 MACHINE ID LABEL 305 PLABEL-11B EYE INJURY HAZARD LABEL
302 PLABEL-12D READ MANUAL LABEL 306 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL
303 PLABEL-55C ENTANGLEMENT HAZARD LABEL 307 PPAINT-1 GRIZZLY GREEN TOUCH-UP PAINT
304 PLABEL-62A DISCONNECT WARNING LABEL
WARRANTY CARD
The following information is given on a voluntary basis. It will be used for marketing purposes to help us develop
better products and services. Of course, all information is strictly confidential.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
Note: We never use names more than 3 times.
10.  _____________________________________________________________________
 _________________________________________________________________________________
 _________________________________________________________________________________
 _________________________________________________________________________________
WARRANTY AND RETURNS
Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® –  Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!
~Since 1983~
ORDER
24 HOURS A DAY!
1-800-523-4777
Visit Our Website Today For
Current Specials!